Dawson-Bryant Local School District
2015-2016 School Calendar

Monday, August 17t

Tuesday, August 18"

Wednesday, August 19"

Monday, September 7t

Tuesday, October 6™

Friday, October 16™

Tuesday, November 3™

Wednesday — Friday, November 25™ — 27t
Monday, November 30%"

Friday, December 18"

Monday, December 21°

Monday, January 4"

Monday, January 18"

Thursday, February 11t

Friday, February 12"

Monday, February 15

Friday, March 11t

Friday March 25" -Friday, — April 1™
Monday, April 4%

Friday, May 27

Sunday, May 29"

1%t Grading Period Ends — October 16
2" Grading Period Ends — December 18
3" Grading Period Ends — March 15

4" Grading Period Ends — May 27

Open House (5:00 — 7:00)

Teacher In-Service Day (8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.)
First Day of School

Labor Day (No School)

Parent Teacher Conference (3:30 — 8:30)
End of 1% Nine Weeks (42 days)

Teacher In-Service Day (8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.)
Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Parent Teacher Conference (No School)
End of 2" Nine Weeks (40 days)

End of the first semester (82 days)
Christmas Break Begins

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Day (No School)
Parent Teacher Conference (3:30 — 8:30)
Parent Teacher Conference (No School)
President’s Day (No School)

End of 37 Nine Weeks (47 days)

Spring Break (No School)

Classes Resume

Last day of School

End of the 4™ Nine Weeks (49 days)

End of 2" semester (96 days)
Graduation

178 Instruction Days
2 Teacher In-Service Days
2 Parent-Teacher Conferences

**Note** as mandated by HB 638 the protocol for make-up days will be as follows:
Martin Luther King Day, President’s Day, Spring Break, the extension of the school year and/or school day, and

Blizzard Bags.



